
EL SEGUNDO HERALD	 August 20, 2009		  Page 19

Help Wanted
P a r t - t i m e  h e l p  n e e d e d . 
Responsibilities involve driving and 
running errands for El Segundo 
resident who cannot drive due to 
illness. Duties will generally require 
1 to 2 hour daily, primarily in the 
afternoon. Call Tony at (310) 751-
6305.

House for Rent
Del Aire/Hawthorne. 3BD/2BA, 
2-car garage, hardwood floors, all 
appliances, fireplace. $2525/mo. Avail 
9/1. Call (310) 638-1699.

House for Lease
4BD/2.5BA. plus Den. Large Kitchen 
opens to Deck. Close to schools & 
park. No pets. Avail 9/1. $2750/mo. 
Call Bonnie (310)322-0101.
4BD/2BA. 2,800 sq. ft. Home for 
lease. Upstairs kitchen, LR, 3bd/1ba; 
Downstairs 1bd/ba, small kit, & large 
FR. Located downtown El Segundo, 
walk to everything! Washer/Dryer & 
garage. $3250/mo. 415 Standard 
St. Call Ken (310) 880-2129 to see. 
4BD/3BA, 2 story newer home, all 
amenities, new soundproof system, 
new hardwood floors, walk to 
beach. $3250/mo. (310) 663-9898 
or (310)546-2925.
Office Space for Rent

ES Store front Office Space For 
Rent. Great Location! Approx. 500 
sq. ft. $795/mo. 950 Pepper St. (310) 
701-8875 or 310-640-6001.

Room for Rent
Hawthorne Home, has Private rooms 
for rent, near 147th St. & Yukon 
Ave. $390/mo & $450/mo. Utilities 
included. Call John (310) 753-3053.

Sale

Seeking Employment
Babysitter, Housekeeper. Looking 
for a position. Good references, 10 
years experience. Call Yadira (310) 
827-2490.

Storage Space for 
Rent

Car, Boat, RV storage. Locked 
fenced lot. Month to Month. Call (310) 
322-3026, 8 am. to 4 pm. Mon-Fri.

2BD/1BA. Cozy Apt. close to beach.  
Newly refurbished, new paint, tile, 
carpets, stove, disposal, vertical 
blinds, ceiling fans, lrg. closets, 
laundry on site, carport parking, no 
pets, $1373/mo. 955 Hillcrest, #1.  
Call John 310-322-1552.
2BD/2BA. Apt. in top El Segundo 
area. All new bathrooms,   windows, 
carpet, paint and more. Very light and 
bright. Walk to schools, shopping and 
Rec. Park. 1003 E. Pine Ave. #4. 
$1675/mo. Call Ken (310) 880-2129.
2BD. In Beautiful restored brick 
bldg. High ceilings, fireplace, custom 
kitchen. Plus features rarely found 
in apts. Ideal for one who works at 
home. $1995/mo. or $2100/mo. w/
garage. 220 Richmond. Call John 
(310) 640-9714.  
2BD/2BA. plus Den. Lots of storage, 
laundry on site, parking available. 
NO PETS, Avail now. $1900/Mo. 
(310) 880-1460.
2BD. In quiet bldg. near beach. 
New paint, recent carpet, blinds, 
oven rage, etc. Lots of closets & 
storage. Pool, carport. Non-smoker. 
Cat welcome. Open now. 127 Loma 
Vista #7, ES. $1395/mo. George 
(310) 640-2873.
2BD/2BA. Apartment, super clean 
with built in stove and oven, patio, 
very quiet street and bldg.  Laundry 
on site, Parkhill Apts. $1595/mo. Call 
(310) 902-1607.
2 MSTR. BD/2.5BA. Townhouse 
Apt. Has W/D, D/W, microwave, 
stove.  Avail. late Sept. $1950/mo. 
329 Sierra. (310) 545-2845.
3BD/2.5BA. Executive Townhouse. 
D/W, fireplace, private patio, 2 car 
garage. $2850/mo. 134 Concord. 
Call (310) 615-0082. 
2BD/1BA. TRIPLEX, NO airplane/
car NOISE (Imperial/Sepulveda). 
Qt. bldg. & neighbhd. Carport & 
easy st. pkg. Nu cpt, paint. stove, 
d/w.  Blinds, large closets + storage. 
Grbg & water incl. Pet OK. $1649/
mo. (310) 372-0022.

For Sale
Jasmine guitar with case, barely 
used. $280, Call (310) 612-9457.

Garage Sale
700 Block of Maryland, Sat. 8/22, 
7am. Multi-family Garage and Estate 
sales. Furniture, hshld items, music.
741 Hillcrest St., Sat. 8/22 - 7am 
- 11am. Large Garage Sale -  Baby 
Items, Toys,  Maternity Clothes, 
Women’s Clothes, furniture, etc. 
A lot of items. NO EARLY BIRDS. 
527 Center St. Sat. 8/22. 8am to 
3pm. Garage/Moving Sale. Furniture, 
clothes, tools, collectables, canoe.
Guest House for Rent

1BD/1BA .  quaint, unique ,w/
Garage,W/D, refrigerator. Partially 
furnished. No pets. Non-smoking 
property. $1200/mo plus $2000 
sec. dep. Joe 213-465-9616. Guest 
house 205 Loma Vista. Ask about 
month free!

DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

Answers for LAST week’s puzzles

SUDOKU - (Intermediate)

Classifieds WEEKLY CROSSWORD             See answers below

ACROSS
1. Swill
5. Garb
9. Appointed
14. Employ
15. Blemish
16. Avoid
17. Scarce
18. Distinctive atmosphere
19. Salaries
20. Worldwide
22. Move furtively
23. Not liquids or solids
24. Andean animal
26. Bite
29. Male goose
33. Hearer
38. A call for more
39. Smell
40. Lower oneself
42. Sharpen
43. Ventilate
45. A small fatty fish
47. Developed
48. Coloring agent
49. He had the golden touch
52. Aromatic solvent

57. Wanderer
60. A communications device
63. Give a speech
64. Not closed
65. Decorative case
66. Lustrous fabric
67. Told an untruth
68. Cousin of a gull
69. Choose
70. Glasgow gal
71. Sheltered, at sea
DOWN
1. A gesture of indifference
2. Tropical vine
3. German iris
4. Annoy
5. Russian emperor
6. Creative work
7. Small Asian goat antelope
8. Procrastinate
9. Reporter
10. Snow slide
11. Wise men
12. Biblical garden
13. Writing table 
21. Slave

25. Bureau
27. Really or in truth
28. P
30. A swinging barrier to a room
31. Coastal raptor
32. Whirl
33. Farm soil
34. Notion
35. Pigeonhole
36. Psychologically painful
37. Edge
41. Wander aimlessly 
44. Neptune’s weapon
46. Retain
50. Coral island
51. Old photo color
53. Letter before iota
54. Inn
55. Habituate
56. French for “Queen”
57. It smells
58. Verbal
59. Engage in sexual intercourse
61. Bottom of the barrel
62. Concludes

See answers next week

THE R.CHAMELEON 
1/2 YEARLY SALE IS 

FINALLY HERE!

We only have a sale this big 
twice a year! 

All Designer Clothing from 
your favorite department 

store brands will be 
up to 70% OFF!  

R.Chameleon 
353 Main Street

Thursday/Friday 10 - 7   
Saturday 9 - 6  • Sunday 9 - 4

Schofield Realty
We receive 50 phone calls a month for 
rental units in town. We need homes & 
apartments to lease. Call KEN about our 

Mgmt. program for Homes & Apartments. 

310-322-4660

2010 Board Member Elections 

ESLL Invites all Little League parents and 
volunteers to come out and VOTE for the 2010 
Board of Directors.

Tuesday, September 15, 2009 at 7:00 
p.m. Rec Park Clubhouse

Submission deadline for board 
applications or nominations is 

August 31st.  Write-in candidates 
can be nominated on election night. 

Application form and submission instructions can be found on 
our website, www.eteamz.com/esll

El Segundo Little League

Apartment For Rent
STUDIO Apt. Stove, Refrig., quiet 
complex, updated, pool, laun. on-site, 
N/S, no pets, copy of credit report. 
Avail. Immediately. $825/mo. plus 
dep. Leave message (310) 322-8099. 
1BD/1BA Apt.- Newly renovated, 
light & airy, w/parking space storage 
unit, fridge, laundry room. Near to 
Rec. Park. $1225/MO. Avail now. 
(310) 594-2766.
1BA. In quiet bldg. near beach. 
New paint, carpet, blinds, etc. Lots 
of closets & storage. Pool, carport. 
Non-smoker. Cat welcome. Open 
now for inspection. 127 Loma Vista 
#4, ES. $1225/mo. George (310) 
640-2873.
1BD Cute Apt., Near beach. New 
tile, paint and carpet. $995/mo.  Call 
John (310) 322-1552.  
1BD/1BA.  All utilities paid. Stove, 
refrigerator, free cable, covered 
parking, laundry & pool. $1250/mo. 
(310) 607-0211.
1BD. A must see. Beautiful, bright 
& sunny, LOWER one-bedroom 
unit in newly remodeled 7 unit sec. 
bldg. Full size custom kitchen w/
new appliances, hardwood floors. 
Beautiful privet patio w/gas BBQ 
hookup, Front-loading W/D, cable 
ready for flat screen TV, extra large 
bathtub, central heat & air, private one 
car garage.  Unit has internal alarm 
sys. & commercial soundproofing 
quiet rock. Walk to beach, shops & 
restaurants. Pets ok upon review, 1 
year lease min. Take a virtual tour 
@ www.205standard.com. $2350/
mo. Call for appt. (310) 721-3625. 
Avail 10/1.
2BD/1BA. New built in oven/range, 
paint and carpet. Carport, laundry 
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